

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3213 OF 2014

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And OthersApplicant

V/S

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And OthersRespondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3214 OF 2014

In

FIRST APPEAL LODGING NO . 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And OthersApplicant

V/S

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And OthersRespondent

Amol Jagtap i/b Abhijeet Desai

CORAM : VIRENDRASINGH GYANSINGH BISHT, J

DATE : 9th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant No. , Stand
over to 06/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)