

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And OthersAPPELLANT
V/S

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And OthersRESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1512 OF 2014

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And AnotherAPPELLANT
V/S

Mr. Abdul Hussain Kassam Shaikh Through HisRESPONDENT
Legal Heris Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And
Other

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3214 OF 2014

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And Others ...APPLICANT
V/S

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And OthersRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 3213 OF 2014

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And OthersAPPLICANT
V/S

Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And OthersRESPONDENT

Ms Veera V Shinde for Appellant in FA/ST/21497/2014
Mr S. Bedekar a/w Adv Sayee Sawant for Appellant in
FA/1512/14
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 30th November, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/12/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)