

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3213 OF 2014
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3214 OF 2014
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 21497 OF 2014

Mr. Anjuman Kutubuddin Mulla And Ors. : Applicants
Vs.
Mr. Yasin Yusuf Solanki And Ors. : Respondents

Adv. Veera Vaman Shinde, for the Applicants.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 1st APRIL, 2024

PC. :

1. It is informed that connected First Appeal No. 1512 of 2014 is also pending and the same is to be tagged along with present Appeal.
2. The Appellant in First Appeal No. 1512 of 2014 to prepare paper-book and the same is filed in the office on or before next date.
3. Stand over to 29th April, 2024.

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)